## 1000073026

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00

\$78.75

Filing Fee Filing Fee

& Certificate of Status

\$78.75

\$87.50

Filing Fee

Filing Fee,

& Certified Copy

Certified Copy

& Certificate of

Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: //M CarrolL Name (Printed or typed)

209 Saratoga Blyd. EAST

ROYAL PALM BCH T-L 33411
City, State & Zip

(561) 793-2632 OR (561) 329- SYZ6

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

lient notified of

JUL 2 5 2001 M REGISTER



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 9, 2001

TIM CARROLL 209 SARATOGA BLVD EAST ROYAL PALM BEACH, FL 33411

SUBJECT: AFFORDABLE FLOOR SERVICES INC.

Ref. Number: W01000015559

We have received your document for AFFORDABLE FLOOR SERVICES INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

You only completed part of Article I and Article III. You must complete Article I through Article VII and the registered agent and the incorporator must sign.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6919.

Beth Register
Corporate Specialist Supervisor
New Filings Section

Letter Number: 201A00040280

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	.,
ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be: fiffondable 7-60	or SORVICES INC.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 2 09 5 9 eat 09  Royal Palm-R	3each, FL 33411
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: \[ \int \_ \color 060 \] \[ \text{M} \]	191N FORANCE
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: /000	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)  The name(s) and address(es):  Tim Carroll  209 Salatoga Birld Easi  Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411	OI JUL 25 AM II: 00 SECRETARY OF STAT
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	RATIO
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:	Ď
7/m CG1/OLC 209 SQEGLOGA PIVE EAST Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	•
7/10 C91102C 209 S = catoga BUV Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411 **********************************	*********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated of certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to	corporation at the place designated in this o act in this capacity
Tem Course	***
	7-21-01
Signature/Registered Agent	Date

Signature/Incorporator

Dutt

Date